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ITALIAN COURSES AND PROGRAMS 2023 

DATES 2023 

ITALIAN LANGUAGE COURSES 

 Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 

Standard (20 lessons wk) 2* 

16* 

30* 

13* 

27* 

13* 

27* 

 

17*  

 

02*  

15* 

 

05* 

19* 

03* 

17* 

31* 

 

14* 

28* 

11* 

25* 

 

09*  

23* 

 

06* 

20* 

 

04* 

 

Intensive (30 lessons wk) 2* 

16* 

30* 

13* 

27* 

13* 

27* 

 

17*  

 

02*  

15* 

 

05* 

19* 

03* 

17* 

31* 

 

14* 

28* 

11* 

25* 

 

09*  

23* 

 

06* 

20* 

 

04* 

 

Super Intensive (20 + 5 

lessons wk) 

2* 

16* 

30* 

13* 

27* 

13* 

27* 

 

17*  

 

02*  

15* 

 

05* 

19* 

03* 

17* 

31* 

 

14* 

28* 

11* 

25* 

 

09*  

23* 

 

06* 

20* 

 

04* 

 

Individual  every monday 

*Starting dates for beginners 

EXAM PREPARATION COURSES 

Individual every monday 

Exam Preparation Course every monday 

COURSES FOR PROFESSIONALS 

Individual  every monday 
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Semi-Individual (2-4 p) 

  INTERNSHIP 

 Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 

Language Preparation 

course 

2* 

16* 

30* 

13* 

27* 

13* 

27* 

 

17*  

 

02*  

15* 

 

05* 

19* 

03* 

17* 

31* 

 

14* 

28* 

11* 

25* 

 

09*  

23* 

 

06* 

20* 

 

04* 

 

internship every monday 

ITALIAN ART AND CULTURE COURSES 

Literature, Art, Cinema, 
Theatre, Opera, Singing, 
Musical Instruments, 
Pottery and Ceramics, 
Cooking , Photography 

every monday 

SPECIAL PROGRAMS 

 Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 

50 Plus (2 wk) 16* 13* 13* 

27* 

17* 

 

02*  

15* 

05* 

19* 

03* 

31* 

 

28* 11* 

25* 

09* 

23* 

20* 04* 

Language Food and Wine  

(2 wk) 

16* 13* 13* 

27* 

 

17* 02*  

15* 

05* 

19* 

03* 

31* 

 

28* 11* 

25* 

09* 

23* 

20* 04* 

Families (1 wk) 16* 13* 13* 

27* 

 

17* 02*  

15* 

05* 

19* 

03* 

17* 

31* 

14* 

28* 

11* 

25* 

09* 

23* 

20* 04* 
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Junior program  (14-17 

years) 

 

     19* 03* 

17* 

31* 

14*     

SEASONAL PROGRAMS 

 Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 

NEW YEAR PROGRAM           From 

31 Dec 

2023 to 

7 Jan 

2024 (1 

week) 

* Starting dates for beginners.  

Public Holidays 

School remains closed on the following National holidays: 06.01.2023; 10.04.2023; 25.04.2023; 01.05.2023; 

02.06.2023; 15.08.2023;  01.11.2023; 08.12.2023. Lessons lost on those days will be made up within the same 

week  

The school is closed for Christmas holidays from 18.12.2023 to 01.01.2024.  

 

PRICES 2023 

ITALIAN LANGUAGE COURSES 
Italian General Courses run all year round. The classes are made up of a minimum of 4 and a 

maximum of 10 students. They have a program divided into 6 levels, according to the Common 

European Framework, from absolute beginners to advanced level (A1-C2). Lesson hour is 45 minutes 

each.  

• Standard 

4 group lessons a day, 20 lessons per week: 

from Monday to Friday 9.00 – 12.30 (11.00 -11.30 break)  

Duration Number of lessons Cost  1 additional week 

1 week 20 lessons Eur 240 / 
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2 weeks 40 lessons Eur 460 / 

3 weeks 60 lessons Eur 660 / 

4 weeks 80 lessons Eur 840 Eur 210 

12 weeks 240 lessons Eur 2.040 Eur 170 

16 weeks 320 lessons Eur 2.560 Eur 160 

24 weeks 480 lessons Eur 3.600 Eur 150 

32 weeks 640 lessons Eur 4.480 Eur 140 

48 weeks 960 lessons Eur 6.240 Eur 130 

Enrolment fee: Eur 80 valid 12 months  

 

• Intensive 

6 group lessons a day, 30 lessons per week 

from Monday to Friday 9.00 – 12.30 (11.00 -11.30 break) + 13.30 – 15.00 

Duration Number of lessons Cost  1 additional week 

1 week 30 lessons Eur 380 / 

2 weeks 60 lessons Eur 680 / 

3 weeks 90 lessons Eur 960 / 

4 weeks 120 lessons Eur 1.240 Eur 310 

12 weeks 360 lessons Eur 3.120 Eur 260 

16 weeks 480 lessons Eur 4.000 Eur 250 

24 weeks  720 lessons Eur 5.760 Eur 240 

32 weeks 960 lessons Eur 7.360 Eur 230 

48 weeks 1440 lessons Eur 10.560 Eur 220 

Enrolment fee: Eur 80 valid 12 months 
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• Super-Intensive 

4 group lessons + 1 individual lesson a day, 20 + 5 lessons per week 

from Monday to Friday 9.00 – 12.30 (11.00 -11.30 break) + 13.30 – 14.15 

Duration Number of lessons Cost  1 additional week 

1 week 20 +5 lessons Eur 430 / 

2 weeks 40 + 10 lessons Eur 840 / 

3 weeks 60 + 15 lessons Eur 1.230 / 

4 weeks 80 + 20 lessons Eur 1.600 Eur 400 

12 weeks 240 + 60 lessons Eur 4.320 Eur 360 

16 weeks 320 + 80 lessons Eur 5.600 Eur 350 

24 weeks 480 + 120 lessons Eur 8.160 Eur 340 

32 weeks 640 + 160 lessons Eur 10.560 Eur 330 

48 weeks 960 +240 lessons Eur 15.360 Eur 320 

Enrolment fee: Eur 80 valid 12 months 

Individual  

tailor-made one – to-one lessons: minimum attendance 10 lessons per week from Monday to Friday 

Duration Number of lessons Cost  

1 lesson 

 

Eur 38 

1 week 10 lessons Eur 380 

1 week 15 lessons Eur 570 

1 week 20  lessons Eur 760 

 

EXAM PREPARATION COURSES 

4 individual lessons a day /20 lessons per week 

Duration Number of lessons Cost  

2 weeks  40 individual lessons  Eur 1.520 
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Enrolment fee: Eur 80 valid 12 months 

 
 

COURSES FOR PROFESSIONALS 
 

Individual  
(1-a-1) 

 

Duration Cost  

1 week  

30 lessons 

Eur 

1.140 

1 week 

20 lessons 

Eur 760 

 
 

Semi-individual  
(2-a-1) 

 

Duration Cost  

1 week  

30 lessons 

Eur 840 

1 week 

20 lessons 

Eur 560 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Semi-individual  
(3-a-1) 

 

Duration Cost  

1 week  

30 lessons 

Eur 720 

1 week 

20 lessons 

Eur 480 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Internship 
 

Language Preparation 

Duration  Cost 

4 weeks 

80 lessons 

Eur 840 

INTERNSHIP  

Duration  Cost 

4,8,12, 16, 24 

weeks 

Eur 700 

Health 

Insurance 

Eur 50 

 

Enrollment fee: Eur 80 valid 12 months  

ITALIAN CULTURE AND ART COURSES 
LITERATURE, ART, 
CINEMA, THEATRE,  
 
1 lesson- 45 minutes 

Duration Cost  

1 week 

4 lessons 

Eur 80 

10 Individual 

lessons 

On 

request 
 

OPERA & MUSICAL 

INSTRUMENTS 

1 class= 2 hours 

Duration Cost 

1 week 

2 classes 

Eur 280 

Individual 

lessons 

On request 

 

CERAMICS & COOKING    

1 class= 2 hours 

Duration Cost  

1 week 

2 classes 
 

Eur 120 

Individual classes On request 
 

PHOTOGRAPHY    

1 class= 2 hours 

Duration Cost  

1 week 

2 classes 

Eur 120 

Individual classes On 

request 
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SPECIAL PROGRAMS 

50 Plus 

 Program  Cost 

2 weeks  

40 group 

lessons + 

activities and 

excursions 

Eur 800 

Enrolment fee INCLUDED 

DATES 2023: 16 

January: 13 February; 13 

March; 27 March; 17 April; 2 

May; 15 May; 05 June; 19 

June; 3 July; 31 July; 28 

August; 11 September; 25 

September; 09 October; 23 

October; 20 November; 4 

December.  

Language, Food 
and Wine  

 Program Cost 

2 weeks  

40 group 

lessons + 

activities and 

excursions 

800 

Enrolment fee INCLUDED 
 

DATES 2023:  
16 January: 13 February; 
13 March; 27 March; 17 
April; 2 May; 15 May; 05 
June; 19 June; 3 July; 31 
July; 28 August; 11 
September; 25 September; 
09 October; 23 October; 20 
November; 4 December. 

 

Juniors (14-17) 
 

 Program  Cost 

2 weeks  

40 group 

lessons + 

activities and 

excursions + 

Accommodation

+ transfer*  

Eur 

1.800 

Enrolment fee 
INCLUDED 

*Extra charge for 

Unaccompanied Minor 

Service. 

DATES 2023:  

19 June; 3 July; 17 

July; 31 July; 14 

August 2023  

Families 
PARENTS COURSE  

 Program  Cost 

1 week  

20 group 

lessons 

+ activities 

Eur 380 

CHILDREN COURSE 

 Program  Cost 

1 week  

20 group lessons 

+ activities  

Enrolment fee 
INCLUDED 
 
 

DATES 2023:  
16 January: 13 
February; 13 
March; 27 March; 
17 April; 2 May;  
15 May; 05 June; 
19 June; 3 July;  
17 July; 31 July; 
14 August;  
28 August;  
11 September;  
25 September; 
 09 October; 
 23 October; 
 20 November; 
 4 December. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Eur 380 

 

Seasonal 
Program 
 

 NEW YEAR 

PROGRAM 

From 31 Dec 2023 to 

7 Jan 2024 (1 week) 
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ONLINE AND HYBRID COURSES  

ONE – TO ONE COURSE 

10 lessons 20 lessons 

EUR 260 EUR 480 

HYBRID COURSE (onsite + remote students-  20 lessons per week) 

1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks  

EUR 230 EUR 440 EUR 630 EUR 800 

Enrolment fees includes: · registration fee; first day package, free internet access (DSL & WI-FI), extra activities; didactic materials and 

personal folder; oral and written entrance test; final certificate of attendance; Enrolment fee is valid 12 months.  

Practical information: Minimum course length: 01 week 

Maximum number of students in a group: 10 (ten) 
Lesson hour: 45 minutes 
Classes run: from Monday to Friday 

 

ACCOMMODATION 2023 

IN ITALIAN HOST FAMILY WITH BREAKFAST 

In singleroom  In doubleroom* 

4 weeks Euro 680  (1 extra day - Eur 26) 4 weeks Euro 480 (1 extra day - Eur 18) 

3 weeks Euro 530 (1 extra day - Eur 27) 3 weeks Euro 350 (1 extra day - Eur 19) 

2 weeks Euro 360 (1 extra day - Eur 28) 2 weeks Euro 240 (1 extra day - Eur 20) 

1 week Euro 190 (1 extra day - Eur 32) 1 week Euro 130 (1 extra day - Eur 22) 

Each additional week Euro 170 Each additional week Euro 120 

*For two people travelling together, all costs are per person 
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IN ITALIAN HOST FAMILY HALF BOARD 

In singleroom  In doubleroom* 

4 weeks Euro 1.080 (1 extra day - Eur 40) 4 weeks Euro 780 (1 extra day - Eur 29) 

3 weeks Euro 840 (1 extra day - Eur 41) 3 weeks Euro 600 (1 extra day - Eur 30) 

2 weeks Euro 550 (1 extra day - Eur 42) 2 weeks Euro 410 (1 extra day - Eur 32) 

1 week Euro 290 (1 extra day - Eur 48) 1 week Euro 210 (1 extra day - Eur 35) 

Each additional week Euro 270 Each additional week Euro 195 

*For two people travelling together, all costs are per person 

HOST FAMILIES WITH PRIVATE BATHROOM ARE AVAILABLE AT EXTRA 

COSTS: 

• Single room with private bathroom – Euro 50 per week in addition to the standard 

price;  

• Double room with private bathroom – Euro 30 per week, per person, in addition to 

the standard price; 

• Special Dietary Requirements i.e. gluten free and lactose intolerant – Euro 40 per 

week  

• Air conditioning  - Euro 30 per week, per room, in addition to the standard price; 
 

IN SHARED APARTMENT 

CATEGORY: STANDARD (Kitchen and bathroom to share) 

In singleroom  In doubleroom*  

4 weeks Euro 630 (1 extra day - Eur 23) 4 weeks Euro 440 (1 extra day - Eur 17) 

3 weeks Euro 480 (1 extra day - Eur 24) 3 weeks Euro 330 (1 extra day - Eur 18) 

2 weeks Euro 330 (1 extra day - Eur 25) 2 weeks Euro 230 (1 extra day - Eur 19) 

1 week Euro 170 (1 extra day - Eur 28) 1 week Euro120 (1 extra day - Eur 20) 

Each additional week Euro 158 Each additional week Euro 110 

*For two people travelling together, all costs are per person 
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CATEGORY: SUPERIOR 

 (Kitchen and bathroom to shared; air conditioning and cleaning service once a week included) 

In singleroom  In doubleroom*  

4 weeks Euro 830 (1 extra day - Eur 30) 4 weeks Euro 560 (1 extra day - Eur 20) 

3 weeks Euro 630 (1 extra day - Eur 32) 3 weeks Euro 420 (1 extra day - Eur 21) 

2 weeks Euro 430 (1 extra day - Eur 34) 2 weeks Euro 290 (1 extra day - Eur 23) 

1 week Euro 220 (1 extra day - Eur 37) 1 week Euro 150 (1 extra day - Eur 25) 

Each additional week Euro 208 Each additional week Euro 140 

*For two people travelling together, all costs are per person 

 

 

CATEGORY: EXECUTIVE  

In singleroom  In doubleroom*  

4 weeks Euro 880 (1 extra day - Eur 33) 4 weeks Euro 600 (1 extra day - Eur 22) 

3 weeks Euro 700 (1 extra day - Eur 35) 3 weeks Euro 480 (1 extra day - Eur 24) 

2 weeks Euro 500 (1 extra day - Eur 38) 2 weeks Euro 350 (1 extra day - Eur 27) 

1 week Euro 260 (1 extra day – Eur 43) 1 week Euro 200 (1 extra day - Eur 33) 

Each additional week Euro 220 Each additional week Euro 150 

*For two people travelling together, all costs are per person 

* EXECUTIVE CATEGORY INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING EXTRA COMFORTS: 

• Private bathroom en-suite 

• Air conditioning 

• Cleaning service and linen change once a week 

• WIFI 

• Modern household appliances 
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INDIPENDENT APARTMENT (2-3 BEDROOMS) 

CATEGORY: STANDARD 

  

4 weeks Euro 1.420 (1 extra day - Eur 53) 

3 weeks Euro 1.105 (1 extra day - Eur 56) 

2 weeks Euro  760 (1 extra day - Eur 59) 

1 week Euro 400 (1 extra day - Eur 67) 

Each additional week Euro  355 

 

 

 

 

INDIPENDENT APARTMENT (2 BEDROOMS) 

CATEGORY: EXECUTIVE* 

  

4 weeks Euro 1.860 (1 extra day - Eur 69) 

3 weeks Euro 1.440 (1 extra day - Eur 72) 

2 weeks Euro 990 (1 extra day - Eur 76) 

1 week Euro 520 (1 extra day - Eur 87) 

Each additional week Euro 465 

* EXECUTIVE CATEGORY INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING EXTRA COMFORTS: 

• Private bathroom en-suite 

• Air conditioning 

• Cleaning service and linen change once a week 

• WIFI 

• Modern household appliances 
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ONE – ROOMED STUDIO APARTMENT 

CATEGORY: STANDARD 

 

4 weeks Euro 1.040 (1 extra day - Eur 38) 

3 weeks Euro 810 (1 extra day - Eur 39) 

2 weeks Euro  560 (1 extra day - Eur 43) 

1 week Euro 300 (1 extra day - Eur 50) 

Each additional week Euro  260 

TRANSFER SERVICE 
 

Transfer Service Time of arrival 1 person 2 people 

From Naples airport or station to accommodation (1 way) 
 

from 6.00 to 22.00 Eur 100 Eur 140 

From 22.00 to  6.00 Eur 120 Eur 160 
 

   On the arrival date, the school will charge the student 20% more on the picking up service price  for each hour of delay.  


