

# **ITALIAN COURSES AND PROGRAMS 2023**



# **DATES 2023**

	ITALIAN LANGUAGE COURSES											
	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Standard (20 lessons wk)	2* 16* 30*	13* 27*	13* 27*	17*	02* 15*	05* 19*	03* 17* 31*	14* 28*	11* 25*	09* 23*	06* 20*	04*
Intensive (30 lessons wk)	2* 16* 30*	13* 27*	13* 27*	17*	02* 15*	05* 19*	03* 17* 31*	14* 28*	11* 25*	09* 23*	06* 20*	04*
Super Intensive (20 + 5 lessons wk)	2* 16* 30*	13* 27*	13* 27*	17*	02* 15*	05* 19*	03* 17* 31*	14* 28*	11* 25*	09* 23*	06* 20*	04*
Individual	every	monda	ıγ				L					
*Starting dates for beginne	rs											
		E	XAM P	REPAR	RATION	COUR	SES					
Individual	every	every monday										
Exam Preparation Course	every monday											
		С	OURSE	ES FOR	PROFES	SION	ALS					
Individual	every	monda	ıγ									



Semi-Individual (2-4 p)												
				INTE	RNSHIP							
	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Language Preparation course	2* 16* 30*	13* 27*	13* 27*	17*	02* 15*	05* 19*	03* 17* 31*	14* 28*	11* 25*	09* 23*	06* 20*	04*
internship	every	monda	y	1			1	1			1	
ITALIAN ART AND CULTURE COURSES												
Literature, Art, Cinema, Theatre, Opera, Singing, Musical Instruments, Pottery and Ceramics, Cooking , Photography	every	every monday										
			SP	ECIAL	PROGRA	MS						
	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
50 Plus (2 wk)	16*	13*	13* 27*	17*	02* 15*	05* 19*	03* 31*	28*	11* 25*	09* 23*	20*	04*
Language Food and Wine (2 wk)	16*	13*	<b>13*</b> 27*	17*	02* 15*	05* 19*	03* 31*	28*	11* 25*	09* 23*	20*	04*
Families (1 wk)	16*	13*	<b>13*</b> 27*	17*	02* 15*	05* 19*	03* 17* 31*	14* 28*	11* 25*	09* 23*	20*	04*



Junior program (14-17						19*	03*	14*				
years)							17*					
							31*					
							51					
SEASONAL PROGRAMS												
	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
												-
NEW YEAR PROGRAM												From
												31 Dec
												2023 to
												7 Jan
												2024 (1
												week)

\* Starting dates for beginners.

#### **Public Holidays**

School remains closed on the following National holidays: <u>06.01.2023; 10.04.2023; 25.04.2023; 01.05.2023;</u> <u>02.06.2023; 15.08.2023; 01.11.2023; 08.12.2023</u>. Lessons lost on those days will be made up within the same week

The school is closed for Christmas holidays from 18.12.2023 to 01.01.2024.

# **PRICES 2023**

### **ITALIAN LANGUAGE COURSES**

Italian General Courses run all year round. The classes are made up of a minimum of 4 and a maximum of 10 students. They have a program divided into 6 levels, according to the Common European Framework, from absolute beginners to advanced level (A1-C2). Lesson hour is 45 minutes each.

### • Standard

4 group lessons a day, 20 lessons per week: from Monday to Friday 9.00 – 12.30 (11.00 -11.30 break)

Duration	Number of lessons	Cost	1 additional week
1 week	20 lessons	Eur 240	/



2 weeks	40 lessons	Eur 460	1
3 weeks	60 lessons	Eur 660	/
4 weeks	80 lessons	Eur 840	<b>Eur 210</b>
12 weeks	240 lessons	Eur 2.040	Eur 170
16 weeks	320 lessons	Eur 2.560	Eur 160
24 weeks	480 lessons	Eur 3.600	Eur 150
32 weeks	640 lessons	Eur 4.480	Eur 140
48 weeks	960 lessons	Eur 6.240	Eur 130

Enrolment fee: Eur 80 valid 12 months

### • Intensive

6 group lessons a day, 30 lessons per week from Monday to Friday 9.00 – 12.30 (11.00 -11.30 break) + 13.30 – 15.00

Duration	Number of lessons	Cost	1 additional week
1 week	30 lessons	Eur 380	1
2 weeks	60 lessons	Eur 680	/
3 weeks	90 lessons	Eur 960	/
4 weeks	120 lessons	Eur 1.240	Eur 310
12 weeks	360 lessons	Eur 3.120	<b>Eur 260</b>
16 weeks	480 lessons	Eur 4.000	Eur 250
24 weeks	720 lessons	Eur 5.760	Eur 240
32 weeks	960 lessons	Eur 7.360	Eur 230
48 weeks	1440 lessons	Eur 10.560	Eur 220

Enrolment fee: Eur 80 valid 12 months



### • Super-Intensive

4 group lessons + 1 individual lesson a day, 20 + 5 lessons per week from Monday to Friday 9.00 - 12.30 (11.00 - 11.30 break) + 13.30 - 14.15

Duration	Number of lessons	Cost	1 additional week
1 week	20 +5 lessons	Eur 430	1
2 weeks	<b>40 + 10 lessons</b>	Eur 840	1
3 weeks	60 + 15 lessons	Eur 1.230	/
4 weeks	<b>80 + 20 lessons</b>	Eur 1.600	Eur 400
12 weeks	240 + 60 lessons	Eur 4.320	Eur 360
16 weeks	320 + 80 lessons	Eur 5.600	Eur 350
24 weeks	480 + 120 lessons	Eur 8.160	Eur 340
32 weeks	640 + 160 lessons	Eur 10.560	Eur 330
48 weeks	960 +240 lessons	Eur 15.360	Eur 320

Enrolment fee: Eur 80 valid 12 months

### Individual

tailor-made one - to-one lessons: minimum attendance 10 lessons per week from Monday to Friday

Duration	Number of lessons	Cost
1 lesson		Eur 38
1 week	10 lessons	Eur 380
1 week	15 lessons	Eur 570
1 week	20 lessons	Eur 760

### **EXAM PREPARATION COURSES**

4 individual lessons a day /20 lessons per week

Duration	Number of lessons	Cost
2 weeks	40 individual lessons	Eur 1.520

5

## Enrolment fee: Eur 80 valid 12 months

lessons

request

Individual

lessons

On request

**COURSES FOR PROFESSIONALS** 

	idual a-1)		ndividual -a-1)	S		<b>ndividua</b> l 8-a-1)	l	Internship			
								Lan	guage Pre	paration	1
Duration	Cost	Duration	Cost	Dura	ation	Cost		Dura	tion	Cost	
week	Eur	1 week	Eur 840	1 we	eek	Eur 720		4 we	eks	Eur 840	
0 lessons	1.140	30 lessons	5	30 le	essons			80 le	essons		
week	Eur 760	1 week	Eur 560	1 we	eek	Eur 480					
0 lessons		20 lessons	5	20 10	essons			INT	ERNSHIP		
								Dura	tion	Cost	
								4,8,1	2, 16, 24	Eur 700	
								weel	KS		
								Heal	th	Eur 50	
								Insu	rance		
nrollment f	ee: Eur 80 v	ralid 12 months					~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	~			
	URE, ART.		ITALLA	AN CULTUI	RE Al	ND ART (	COURSE	S			
	UKE, AKI, THEATRE		OPERA & M	USICAL	C	<b>CERAMICS &amp; COOKING</b>			PHOTOGRAPHY		
l lesson- 4	45 minutes	s1	INSTRUME	NTS	1	class= 2 ho	urs		1 class= 2 hours		
Duration	с	ost	class= 2 ho	ours	D	uration	Cost				
1 week	E	ur 80	Duration	Cost	1	week	Eur 12	0	Duration		Cost
4 lessons			1 week	Eur 280	2	classes			1 week		Eur 120
10 Individu	ual O	n	2 classes		Ir	ndividual clas	sses On red	quest	2 classes		





Individual classes

On

request



				Salerno				
			SPE	CIAL PRO	GRA	 MS		7
50 P	Plus	Language,	Food	Juniors (14-	17)	Families		Seasonal
Program	Cost	and Wine				PARENTS COURS	E	Program
2 weeks	Eur 800	Program 2 weeks	Cost 800	Program 2 weeks	Cost Eur	Program	Cost	NEW YEAR
40 group lessons + activities and excursions Enrolment fee DATES 202	<b>23:</b> 16	40 group lessons + activities and excursions Enrolment fee	INCLUDED	40 group lessons + activities and excursions + Accommodation + transfer*	1.800	1 week 20 group lessons + activities	Eur 380	PROGRAM From 31 Dec 2023 to 7 Jan 2024 (1 week)
January: 13 Fe March; 27 Marc		DATES 202 16 January: 13	February;	Enrolment fee		CHILDREN COUR		
March; 27 Marc May; 15 May; 0 June; 3 July; 3 August; 11 Sep September; 09 October; 20 No December.	5 June; 19 1 July; 28 otember; 25 October; 23	13 March; 27 Ma April; 2 May; 15 June; 19 June; July; 28 August September; 25 09 October; 23 November; 4 De	arch; 17 May; 05 3 July; 31 ;; 11 September; October; 20	*Extra charge for Unaccompanied Mini Service. DATES 2023 19 June; 3 July; 1 July; 31 July; 14 August 2023	3:	Program 1 week 20 group lessons + activities Enrolment fee INCLUDED DATES 2023 16 January: 13 February: 13 March; 27 March; 17 April; 2 May; 15 May; 05 June; 19 June; 3 July; 17 July; 31 July; 14 August; 28 August; 11 September; 25 September; 09 October; 23 October; 20 November; 4 December.	:	



# **ONLINE AND HYBRID COURSES**

# **ONE – TO ONE COURSE**

10 lessons	20 lessons
EUR 260	EUR 480

### HYBRID COURSE (onsite + remote students- 20 lessons per week)

1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks
EUR 230	EUR 440	EUR 630	EUR 800

**Enrolment fees includes:** • registration fee; first day package, free internet access (DSL & WI-FI), extra activities; didactic materials and personal folder; oral and written entrance test; final certificate of attendance; **Enrolment fee is valid 12 months.** 

**Practical information:** Minimum course length: **01 week** Maximum number of students in a group: **10 (ten)** Lesson hour: **45 minutes** Classes run: **from Monday to Friday** 

# **ACCOMMODATION 2023** *IN ITALIAN HOST FAMILY WITH BREAKFAST*

In singleroom		In doubleroom*		
4 weeks	Euro 680 (1 extra day - Eur 26)	4 weeks	Euro 480 (1 extra day - Eur 18)	
3 weeks	Euro 530 (1 extra day - Eur 27)	3 weeks	Euro 350 (1 extra day - Eur 19)	
2 weeks	Euro 360 (1 extra day - Eur 28)	2 weeks	Euro 240 (1 extra day - Eur 20)	
1 week	Euro 190 (1 extra day - Eur 32)	1 week	Euro 130 (1 extra day - Eur 22)	
Each additional week	Euro 170	Each additional week	Euro 120	

\*For two people travelling together, all costs are per person

8



In singleroom		In doubleroom*	,
4 weeks	Euro 1.080 (1 extra day - Eur 40)	4 weeks	Euro 780 (1 extra day - Eur 29)
3 weeks	Euro 840 (1 extra day - Eur 41)	3 weeks	Euro 600 (1 extra day - Eur 30)
2 weeks	Euro 550 (1 extra day - Eur 42)	2 weeks	Euro 410 (1 extra day - Eur 32)
1 week	Euro 290 (1 extra day - Eur 48)	1 week	Euro 210 (1 extra day - Eur 35)
Each additional week	Euro 270	Each additional week	Euro 195

\*For two people travelling together, all costs are per person

# HOST FAMILIES WITH PRIVATE BATHROOM ARE AVAILABLE AT EXTRA COSTS:

- Single room with private bathroom *Euro 50* per week in addition to the standard price;
- Double room with private bathroom *Euro 30* per week, per person, in addition to the standard price;
- Special Dietary Requirements i.e. gluten free and lactose intolerant *Euro 40* per week
- Air conditioning *Euro 30* per week, per room, in addition to the standard price;

### IN SHARED APARTMENT

### **CATEGORY: STANDARD** (Kitchen and bathroom to share)

In singleroom		In doubleroom*		
4 weeks	Euro 630 (1 extra day - Eur 23)	4 weeks	Euro 440 (1 extra day - Eur 17)	
3 weeks	Euro 480 (1 extra day - Eur 24)	3 weeks	Euro 330 (1 extra day - Eur 18)	
2 weeks	Euro 330 (1 extra day - Eur 25)	2 weeks	Euro 230 (1 extra day - Eur 19)	
1 week	Euro 170 (1 extra day - Eur 28)	1 week	Euro120 (1 extra day - Eur 20)	
Each additional week	Euro 158	Each additional week	Euro 110	

\*For two people travelling together, all costs are per person



### **CATEGORY: SUPERIOR**

(Kitchen and bathroom to shared; air conditioning and cleaning service once a week included)

In singleroom		In doubleroom*	
4 weeks	Euro 830 (1 extra day - Eur 30)	4 weeks	Euro 560 (1 extra day - Eur 20)
3 weeks	Euro 630 (1 extra day - Eur 32)	3 weeks	Euro 420 (1 extra day - Eur 21)
2 weeks	Euro 430 (1 extra day - Eur 34)	2 weeks	Euro 290 (1 extra day - Eur 23)
1 week	Euro 220 (1 extra day - Eur 37)	1 week	Euro 150 (1 extra day - Eur 25)
Each additional week	Euro 208	Each additional week	Euro 140

\*For two people travelling together, all costs are per person

### **CATEGORY: EXECUTIVE**

In singleroom		In doubleroom*	
4 weeks	Euro 880 (1 extra day - Eur 33)	4 weeks	Euro 600 (1 extra day - Eur 22)
3 weeks	Euro 700 (1 extra day - Eur 35)	3 weeks	Euro 480 (1 extra day - Eur 24)
2 weeks	Euro 500 (1 extra day - Eur 38)	2 weeks	Euro 350 (1 extra day - Eur 27)
1 week	Euro 260 (1 extra day – Eur 43)	1 week	Euro 200 (1 extra day - Eur 33)
Each additional week	Euro 220	Each additional week	Euro 150

\*For two people travelling together, all costs are per person

### **\* EXECUTIVE CATEGORY INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING EXTRA COMFORTS:**

- Private bathroom en-suite
- Air conditioning
- Cleaning service and linen change once a week
- WIFI
- Modern household appliances

10





# INDIPENDENT APARTMENT (2-3 BEDROOMS)

### CATEGORY: STANDARD

4 weeks	Euro 1.420 (1 extra day - Eur 53)
3 weeks	Euro 1.105 (1 extra day - Eur 56)
2 weeks	Euro 760 (1 extra day - Eur 59)
1 week	Euro 400 (1 extra day - Eur 67)
Each additional week	Euro 355

## INDIPENDENT APARTMENT (2 BEDROOMS)

### **CATEGORY: EXECUTIVE\***

4 weeks	Euro 1.860 (1 extra day - Eur 69)
3 weeks	Euro 1.440 (1 extra day - Eur 72)
2 weeks	Euro 990 (1 extra day - Eur 76)
1 week	Euro 520 (1 extra day - Eur 87)
Each additional week	Euro 465

### \* EXECUTIVE CATEGORY INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING EXTRA COMFORTS:

- Private bathroom en-suite
- Air conditioning
- Cleaning service and linen change once a week
- WIFI
- Modern household appliances



### ONE - ROOMED STUDIO APARTMENT

### CATEGORY: STANDARD

4 weeks	Euro 1.040 (1 extra day - Eur 38)
3 weeks	Euro 810 (1 extra day - Eur 39)
2 weeks	Euro 560 (1 extra day - Eur 43)
1 week	Euro 300 (1 extra day - Eur 50)
Each additional week	Euro 260

# TRANSFER SERVICE

Transfer Service	Time of arrival	1 person	2 people
From Naples airport or station to accommodation (1 way)	from 6.00 to 22.00	Eur 100	Eur 140
	From 22.00 to 6.00	Eur 120	Eur 160

On the arrival date, the school will charge the student 20% more on the picking up service price for each hour of delay.

